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IN PAINTERS WE TRUST

At Universal Brushwares, we hold painters in high regard for their expertise, craftsmanship and
feedback. They push us to constantly improve our products as they immediately recognize and
understand quality. Listening to painters has allowed us to develop coating applicators that surpass

their expectations. With over 75 years of experience, Universal Brushwares has continued to value
the painter and their contributions to our products.

MAKING US PAKISTAN'S PROFESSIONAL PAINTERS NO. 1 CHOICE

FOR PAINT APPLICATORS & TOOLS
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GET TO KNOW US

As old as Pakistan, the Universal
Brushwares family is extremely proud of
our rich heritage and most importantly, of
our longstanding relationships with
generations of painters.

For the 75+ years we've been in
business, professional painters have
asked for our products by name,
because their livelihoods depend on

. At Universal Brushwares, we strive to stay
our reliability.

ahead of the curve by delivering superior

Founded in 1947 Universal quality products, introducing new, innovative

Brushwares is Pakistan’s largest tools and continuously reinvesting in our
manufacturer of paint tools, and the business to improve our capabilities &
painter’s first choice for brushes, customer service.

rollers and accessories. Over the last
7 V2 decades we have grown into a
brand renowned for superior product

quality and service and have become

over the country. painter’s hard work speak for itself.

Above everything, we at Universal

Brushwares put the needs of the painter first

.........




CUSTOMER CENTRIC
PREMIUM QUALITY
PRODUCT INNOVATOR

Founded in 1947 as the pioneer local manufacturer of paint tools in Pakistan, our company
was driven by the vision of bringing color to the newly formed nation. Over the past 75+
years, through the efforts of three generations and a relentless pursuit of innovation, drive,
and devotion, Universal Brushwares has established itself as a customer-centric leader in
the industry, renowned for premium quality products and a commitment to innovation.



OUR FACILITY

We manufacture our brushes using a
combination of manual craftsmanship and
automation. High-end products are exclusively
handcrafted with meticulous attention to detail,
while budget-friendly brushes are produced
using a combination of both.
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PAINT ROLLER

We utilize thermofusion technology for all our
paint rollers, which involves heating the roller
core to a softened state. With expert precision,
we then fuse the paint fabric onto the pipe,
resulting in a robust and durable bond between
the two materials.
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UNIVERSAL BRUSHWARES has experienced significant growth, with a

factory now spanning over 100,000 square feet and strategically located in

one of Pakistan's top industrial zones. To ensure superior quality, the company

utilizes state-of-the-art European machinery for critical production processes.

With a robust manufacturing capacity, Universal is capable of producing over
8,000,000 paint brushes and 7,500,000 paint rollers annually. Additionally,
the plastics division has the capacity to produce more than 600 tons per year,

while the filament division can also extrude over 600 tons per year. These

combined facilities allow the company to create a wide range of product

combinations and variations, all under one roof.

In addition to our expertise in injection molding
for brush handles and parts, we also excel in
extruding pipes and wedges. With our
state-of-the-art facilities, premium materials, and
skilled team, we are capable of delivering
top-quality extruded products alongside our
injection molding capabilities.

We take pride in producing high-quality filaments
using unigue production methaods that enhance
filament performance. Our expertise includes
tapering filaments using chemical reactions,
resulting in some of the finest filaments available
in the market.




OUR HISTORY

PHOENICIANS DISCOVERING PAINT ROLLER PAKISTAN'S INDEPENDENCE UNIVERSAL BRUSHWARES
INVENTED SYNTHETIC INVENTED IN & THE BIRTH OF UNIVERSAL LAUNCHES SYNTHETIC
THE FIRST FILAMENT CANADA BRUSHWARES PVT LTD FILAMENT PAINT BRUSH

PAINT BRUSH USING DUPONT FILAMENTS

UNIVERSAL

BRUSHWARES

THE MODERN WORLD WARII PAINT ROLLER HOG BRSITLE BANNED 1ST TO LAUNCH

PAINT BRUSH CREATED SHORTAGE PATENT FILED IN PAKISTAN THE PAINT ROLLER
OF BRISTLE IN PAKISTAN

TODAY: UNIVERSAL BRUSHWARE

UNIVERSAL BRUSHWARES remains the oldest, largest and most respected
paint brush and roller manufacturing company in Pakistan. UNIVERSAL
continues to launch cutting-edge innovative products, expand its product

offering, and export to a growing number of countries globally.




UNIVERSAL
BRUSHWARES 1ST

TO LAUNCH HOLLOW
FILAMENT IN PAKISTAN

UNIVERSAL BRUSHWARES UNIVERSAL
1ST TO LAUNCH THE EXPAND INTO BRUSHWARES
RUBBER HANDLE PAINT NEW FACTORY LAUNCHES
BRUSH IN PAKISTAN MINI ROLLERS

UNIVERSAL BRUSHWARES

1ST TO LAUNCH THE UNIVERSAL BRUSHWARES
ANGLE SASH BRUSH LAUNCHES ABBRASIVES
IN PAKISTAN AND OTHER TOOLS

INSTAL
EUROPEAN
AUTOMATED
PLANT

UNIVERSAL
BRUSHWARE
GOES 33%
GREEN ENERGY

FIRST PAINTBRUSH
FILAMENT PLANT
IN PAKISTAN

LAUNCH
CHEMICALLY
TAPPERED
FILAMENTS




WHY UNIVERSAL?

75 YEARS OF KNOW HOW

Universal Brushwares products are manufactured to the most
exact standards, with the greatest care given to each detail at every
step of the process. Universal prides itself in using only the highest
quality materials so that every time a painter purchases the
product, he can be certain it will deliver the same superior results.

QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE

At Universal Brushwares, we prioritize quality in every aspect of our
operations and company culture. As an ISO Halal certified company,
we have implemented robust quality management systems to ensure
efficiency and effectiveness. Our cutting-edge ERP system helps us
streamline and control all our processes for maximum efficiency.

We also have a dedicated quality control team that undergoes
continuous training and retraining to ensure that we meet the highest
quality benchmarks. Our commitment to quality is ingrained in our
DNA, and we consistently strive to exceed customer expectations by
delivering products of unmatched quality.

VERTICAL INTEGRATION

At Universal Brushwares, we have achieved vertical integration in
critical production processes, including filament extrusion, tapering,
plastic injection molding, pipe, and wedge . This allows us to have
control over the quality of raw materials and reduces dependence
on external vendors. By having these processes in-house, we can
ensure consistent quality and maintain high standards throughout
our production cycle.




SUPPLY CHAIN

Universal Brushwares has established long-term relationships with

key suppliers worldwide. By maintaining multiple suppliers, we
ensure comprehensive vendor options, which contribute to quality
and price stability. This enables us to offer competitive prices to our
customers while maintaining our commitment to quality and
reliability.

ENVIROMENTAL RESPONSIBILTY

At Universal Brushwares, we prioritize environmental
sustainability. We have taken steps to adjust our energy mix, with
33% coming from renewable sources. This significant reduction in
our carbon footprint demonstrates our commitment to preserving
the earth's resources for future generations. We believe in playing
our part in promoting sustainability and taking responsible actions

towards protecting the environment.

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Universal Brushwares is dedicated to making a positive impactin
our community. Through our sister concern, Kazim Trust, a private
non-profit trust established in 2008, we provide support to children
with learning differences, such as ADHD and dyslexia. We believe in
giving back and contributing towards the betterment of society,
especially in areas where we can make a meaningful difference in
the lives of those in need.
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BRAND POSITIONING

UNIVERSAL BRUSHWARES has implemented a 3-tier product positioning
strategy to provide clarity to our end-users about the varying qualities of our
products. This approach ensures that painters have a clear understanding of the
quality level of a Universal Tool, allowing them to make informed choices based on
their specific needs.

ELITE

Our 'Best' product range is specifically crafted to provide longevity and
deliver a world-class finish. Made with superior raw materials, these
brushes are designed to meet the high standards of professional
painters. The soft grip handle ensures comfort during extended use,
making them a top choice for professional painters who value both
performance and comfort in their tools.

These brushes are crafted with longevity and a world-class finish in mind,
ensuring they can withstand frequent use without compromising
performance. These brushes are built to last and provide exceptional
results. Additionally, the soft grip handle offers comfort even during
extended painting sessions, ensuring a smooth and comfortable painting
experience.

VALUE

gat i Designed for painters who prioritize speed and economy in their
projects. Our brushes are an excellent value for disposable use,
providing high value and performance for limited use applications.
These brushes are crafted to deliver efficient results while keeping
costs in mind, making them ideal for projects where disposable brushes
are preferred.




HOW TO RECOGNIZE A PROFESSIONAL B

FILAMENT & FILL WEIGHT FERRULE

FILAMENT: Synthetic materials formed into filaments Metal band that holds the filament and handle tc
through a multi-step process. Can be solid or hollow, tapered Attached by nails. Since brushes interact with wz
or level & tipped and flagged. Hollow filament is most suited use rust proof metals such as stainless steel or r
for water-based paints and solid filament ideal for oil-based o—

paints.

FILL WEIGHT: Pinch the filaments to see how well the brush - KEEPER

has been filled. Too Little fill Welght in the brush will lead to ‘ / Used to store, maintain & preserve the paint brus
Fish Mouth causing paint splatter as there will be less have a tapered shape to help keep preserve the :

control. Found in low quality brushes to reduce cost.

FINISH

The best professional paintbrushes are tapered to a fine
edge to further improve cutting, coverage and finish. The
tips of the filaments will also be flagged. Un-tapered or
level filament reduces the price of the brush, but sacrifices
capacity, coverage and control. Look for a smooth feel of
the filaments on the top of the brush. The softer the feel
the smoother the finish.

TIPPING & FLAGGING

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Tipping is a process by which the ends of the filament are
TAPERED VS UN-TAPERED sanded into pencil point like tips. This gives the working el
(@ >~ a slanted appearance and provides a smooth & even painl

Tapered means that the length of the filament is
thicker at one end & thinner at the opposite end. This
ensures even release of paint and prevents paint
from being dumped onto the surface.

release. Flagging is the process by which the tip of the
filament is split as shown in the illustration. This significar
increases paint coverage & reduces brush marks, during
decorating & improves overall paintbrush performance.

CHOOSE THE RIGHT BRUSH
000S0

Exterior Decks Fences Masonry Walls Ceiling Doors

Skirtings Railing/ Shutters Gutters Cutting/
Corner

o

Cabinets Furniture Stairs. Floor

. 000090

Touch-ups Tight Detailed Cutting/ Edges Windows
Corners Areas Corner




gether and helps give form to the brush. Comfort is essentiall The painter should never feel
ter, it is essential that a professional paint brush ® strain to his back, neck or arms, allowing him to
ust resistant platings such as nickel & copper. easily spin to change working side with ease. Can
B —— —@ be made of wood or plastic but finish is critical.

Good wooden handles are solid so they do not
VI break with usage. A coating of varnish is applied to

ensure smoothness. Plastic handles should be
h after use. Good keepers will made of strong plastic which will not crack if the
shape of the brush. brushis dropped. 4

High grade adhesive that locks filaments firmly in
place. An indirect way to test filament bonding with
ferrule is to check for filament shedding. Make an ‘L'
shape by stretching out your index finger and thumb.
Use your thumb bang the heel of the brush several
times. Then glide your hand over the brush head to
see if any lose filaments are released.

A brush which has greater variants of filament lengths will bend Well placed wooden
d more gradually in response to brush pressure, allowing finer strips that create a
control and less paint splatter. o reservoir to carry paint
Make sure the filaments have been filled in a straight line and and improve pick-up &
tly release.

the appearance of the brush looks linear. Good filling of the
brush will not have any diagonal or angled filaments in the

,  head of the brush. y

With a wide variety of brush sizes and types available, it can be overwhelming to
know which brush to choose. The key is to match the brush to the project or
surface being painted. Professional painters often use multiple brushes for each
project, including a large size brush for coverage and a smaller one for detailed
areas or furniture pieces. Understanding the appropriate brush size and type for
different applications is essential in achieving optimal results in painting projects.



ULTIMATE ELITE SERIES

PROFESSIONAL SERIES
SUPERIOR & LONG LASTING

® Professional-grade design.

® Ultra Tapered synthetic blend filaments.

® Excellent filament shape retention for durability.
® Smooth paint flow for efficiency.

® Rust-free stainless steel ferrule.

® Comfortable soft grip handle.

® Smooth and even finish on surfaces.

Water Long Life Tapered Ultra Comfort
Grip
Y T ) R T
EB50/1 2.0"/50 mm 13/18mm 60mm
EB75/1 3.0"/75mm 13/18mm 66mm 12
EB100/1 4.0"/100mm 13/18mm 73mm 12

EB125 5.0"/125mm 20mm 92mm 12




SUPERFINE

BUDGET PROFESSIONAL SERIES
SPEED + FINISH

® Designed for painters seeking a good reputation

® Semi-professional quality with good durability

® Filament shape retention enhances product life

® Formulated for smooth paint flow and increased productivity
® Rust-free stainless steel ferrule for long-lasting performance
® High-quality plastic handle for comfort during extended use
® Provides a smooth and even finish on various surfaces

SF13

SF25

SF38

SF50/1

SF50S/1

SF63

SF75/1

SF100/1

SF125

SFO3VS

SFO5VS

Water Long Life

0.5"/13mm

1.0"/25mm

1.5"/38mm

2.0"/50 mm

2.0"/50mm

2.5"/63mm

3.0"/75mm

4.0"/100mm

5.0"/125mm

2.0"72.0"S/3.0

1.0"/1.5"/2.0"/2.0"S/3.0"

10mm

13mm

13mm

13/18mm

13mm

13mm

13/18mm

13/18mm

20mm

13/18mm

13/18mm

Tapered

Varnish

47mm

47mm

47mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

66mm

73mm

92mm

60/66mm

47/60/66mm

PREMIUM SERIES




SYNTHETIC BRISTLE

BUDGET PROFESSIONAL SERIES
NATURAL BRISTLE IMITATION

® Designed for painters seeking a good reputation

® Semi-professional quality with good durability

® Filament formulation replicates hog bristle

¢ Offers excellent paint pick-up and release

¢ Rust-free stainless steel ferrule for durability.

e Comfortable high-quality plastic handle.

e Ensures a smooth, even finish on surfaces.

e Evenly distributes varnish for optimal results.

PREMIUM SERIES

SB13

SB25

SB38

SB50/1

SB50S/1

SB63

SB75/1

SB100/1

SB125

SBO3VS

SBO5VS

Water Tipping & Long Life

Flagging

0.5"/13mm
1.0"/25mm
15"/ 38mm
2.0"/50 mm
2.0"/50mm
2.5"/63mm
3.0"/75mm
4.0"/100mm
5.0"/125mm
2.0"/2.0"S/3.0

1.0"/1.5"/2.0"/2.0"S/3.0"

10mm

13mm

13mm

13/18mm

13mm

13mm

13/18mm

13/18mm

20mm

13/18mm

13/18mm

Varnish

47mm

47mm

47mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

66mm

73mm

92mm

60/66mm

47/60/66mm




BASIC + VALUE SERIES

VALUE SERIES: ALL ROUNDER

® Designed for Painters who want a job to be fast & economical
e Excellent value for disposable use

® High value & performance for limited use

e Synthetic bristles for easy maintenance

e Suitable for water-based and oil-based paints

¢ Available in various sizes for different painting projects |

Water Limited Life
s | Lo | o | o
BP13 0.5"/13mm 10mm 47mm
BP25 1.0"/25mm 13mm 47mm 12
BP38 15"/38mm 13mm 47mm 12
BP50/1 2.0"/50 mm 13/18mm 60mm 12
BP50S/1 2.0"/50mm 13mm 60mm 12
BP63 25"/ 63mm 13mm 60mm 12
BP75/1 3.0"/75mm 13/18mm 66mm 12
BP100/1 4.0"/100mm 13/18mm 73mm 12
BP125 5.0"/125mm 20mm 92mm 12
BPO3VS 2.0"/2.0"S/3.0 13/18mm 60/66mm 12

BPO5VS 1.0"/1.5"72.0"/2.0"S/3.0" 13/18mm 47/60/66mm 12




VALUE SERIES

VALUE SERIES: LATEX AND WATER PAINTS

® Designed for Painters who want a job to be fast & economical
e Excellent value for disposable use

® High value & performance for limited use

e Synthetic bristles for easy maintenance

e Suitable for water-based ' il G
® Available in various sizes for different painting projects

Water

Limited Life

Light Weight

" SN
12 I:

BP13 0.5"/13mm 10mm 47mm g \M _.al
BP25 1.0"/25mm 13mm 47mm 12 I'
BP38 15"/ 38mm 13mm 47mm 12
BP50/1 2.0"/50 mm 13/18mm 60mm 12
BP50S/1 2.0"/50mm 13mm 60mm 12
BP63 2.5"/63mm 13mm 60mm 12 ‘
BP75/1 3.0"/75mm 13/18mm 66mm 12 i L'
BP100/1 4.0"/100mm 13/18mm 73mm 12 i i
BP125 5.0"/125mm 20mm 92mm 12 \ O
BPO3VS 2.0'72.0"S/3.0 13/18mm 60/66mm 12
BPO5VS 1.0"/1.5"/2.0"/2.0"S/3.0" 13/18mm 47/60/66mm 12




MASONORY BRUSH SPECIALITY BRUSHES

SPECIALITY SERIES: MASONARY BRUSH

® Exterior rough surface paint: brick, concrete, stucco.

® Stiff, durable filaments for rough textures.

® Sturdy handle for comfortable grip and control.

® Easy to clean and reuse for future masonry projects.
® Pro-grade for masonry: durable & efficient.

Water Exterlor Concrete
Block
MB100 4.0"/100mm 18mm 73mm

MB125 5.0"/125mm 20mm 92mm 12
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HOW TO RECOGNIZE A PROFESSIONAL R(

FABRIC DENSITY
High quality rollers will use thick

dense fabrics. Don't confuse this o

with pile height (which is the total O o

length of the fabric piles from the SHORT MEDIUM LONG

root of the fabric to the tip). I ﬁ

Short pile length rollers can also have very high density. As 2
a general rule, short pile height are better for smooth
finishes. medium for semi smooth, and long piles for rough
and textured finishes.

—-——'_'——

PUFF BONDING METHOD: THE

This releases the paint onto the

) High quality roles always use Therm
surface. The put should look like one

fabric onto the core. This techniqt

conFinuous fab‘ric, RNt gaps. F ® core, meiting it slightly & then quick
Havmg gaps \{w.Ll ey onto it. This guarantees the highes
inconsistent finish on the wall. Qo lowes risk
The starting point of the fabric onto g

3 T

the core is usually the weakest point
on the puff. If it begins to unravel the
remaining puff will also unravel.

Make sure it is strongly fasted to the Base of the roller cover. High quali

\ 7 of Polypropylene (PP). PP cores
L ] never lose their shape, and chan

ROLLER COVER FACTS extremely low To check it core

should look white in colour

KNITTED T —————
. . . Knitted covers are attached to the core by a single pass through. This is an 'open sich’

process that creates good pick up. release & enhances coverage of the roller.
WOVEN

. . . Woven fabrics are individually attached to the core by two pass throughs. This ‘double
lock produces a smooth & Int-free finish and shed-resistant performance in paints.

AEY

MICROFIBER fabric is a high-quality material used in WOOVEN POLYESTER roller fabric is a durable, KNITTED POLYESTER are low shedding fabric roller
paint rollers for smooth and even paint application. It versatile, and cost-effective material used in paint covers and are known for their paint pickup and can
offers excellent paint absorption and release, is rollers. It offers excellent paint pick-up, even release, ease of cleaning for reuse. With an open stitch
durable, and ideal for various painting projects. Its and is resistant to shedding. Suitable for both design, they have excellent paint pickup capabilities,
efficiency and effectiveness make it a must-have water-based and oil-based paints, polyester fabric making them efficient for applying water-based
choice for achieving professional results. provides smooth application and minimal linting, paints and primers. However, due to their light
making it a popular choice for DIYers and shedding, they are recommended for use with

professional painters. water-based paints and primers only.




0-Bonding to bond
le heats the plastic
y rolling the fabric
t bonding quality &
of fabric unwinding

y rollers are made
are highly resilent,
“es of breaking are

is PP, the material
“lear & translucent

—

ACRYLIC roller fabric is a high-quality material
known for its excellent paint absorption and smooth
paint application. It is durable, resistant to shedding,
and compatible with various types of paints, making
it a popular choice for DIYers and professional

painters.

Designed to roll smoothly over all surfaces and

c
£
]
3
p-4
[

.

® with all kinds of points. The spinning of puff should

be smooth, fictionless and not bumpy. This will
give the painter comfort and control, and a uniform

— : TWO STYLES AVAILABLE

5-SPOKE CAGE allows for the puff to be put
firmly onto it, ensuring the puff does not
unfasten from cage during use: & can be

finish to the pointed surface.

! re-used with single puffs.
: STICK STYLE ROLLER reduces total weight
of roller giving painter more comfort & less
I . fatigue for long working hours
:"A/
Sturdy & chrome plated rod that connects the cage to
the handle. Rod should be sturdy & made of hard steel
@ so that it does not easy bend with use.

High quality rollers rods will be chrome-plated to
protect from rust making appearance shinny uniform.

“‘"~

Handle should feel very comfortable when gripped by a painter without
adding any undue strain to his neck, back, or arms. Should be made of
strong high-quality plastic which will not crack if dropped Examine plastic to
check for any rough edges. The more uniform and softer the handle the
better the plastic quality. Should be compatible with an extension pole.

"ﬁ

MOHAIR roller fabric is a premium material used in
paint rollers known for its luxurious finish and
superior paint application on smooth surfaces. It
offers smooth paint release, and minimal shedding.
Mohair fabric is durable and ideal for applying
oil-based or solvent-based paints. Its exceptional
performance and quality make it a top choice for
achieving a flawless and professional paint finish.

ATEXTURE ROLLER is a specialized paint roller
designed for creating unique textures and patterns
on walls, ceilings, or other surfaces. It typically
features a durable foam cover with specific texture
patterns. They are commonly used in decorative
painting, faux finishing, and interior design
applications to achieve professional-looking textured
finishes.




MICROFIBER

® Picks up & releases more paint than the leading competitive microfiber

® Improved construction means fewer fibers in the paint for smoother results
® Unique fiber blend grips & holds paint, virtually eliminating spatter

® Results show reduced stipple when compared to like fabrics

¢ This all-rounder roller is perfect for most paint jobs

¢ Available in different pile heights to suit different project needs

e0PGLP

Water Interior Exterior Thermo- Shed Dry Wall
Bonded Resistant
4
——
DESCRIPTION | SIZE /LENGTH PILE/NAP DIAMETER — I
B A
M38405C Tpcs 4/10cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm .-zi‘j j"
M38705C 1pcs 7" /18 cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 40 7
—
M38905C 1pcs 9'/23cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 30 é// j‘}/ F 4 /
4 7
gyy i
M381005C 1pcs 10"/ 25cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 30 ¥ S
9"
M44405C 1pcs 4"/10 cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 50 | |
M44705C 1pcs 7" /18 cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 40 f // _;,i')i / ,{/ //
M44905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 30
M441005C 1pcs 10"/ 25 cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 30
M38405P 3 pcs 4"/10cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 10 & -
i
g
" " ,-Lll‘- L j-’ S
M38905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 10mm - 3/8 38mm 10 o _1,_'\;%

g S '
.{/ G Q "
M44405P 3pcs 4/10cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 10 € g 7 !

44
M44905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 10 ;f




ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

® Designed for smooth application of acrylic paints
® Durable and with high absorption

® Provides excellent coverage and finish

¢ An all-rounder fabric which is shed-free

e Suitable for most paint jobs

e0PRG0L

Water Interior Exterior Thermo- Shed
Bonded Resistant
m DESCRIPTION | SIZE /LENGTH PILE/NAP DIAMETER m {,
A38405C 1pcs 4"/10cm 38mm
A38705C 1pcs 7"/18 cm 7mm - 1/4" 38mm 40

A38905C 1pcs 9"/ 23 cm 7mm - 1/4" 38mm 30 // //
A381005C 10"/ 25 cm 14" 30

1pcs 7mm - 38mm
A44405C 1pcs 4"/10 cm 7mm - 1/4" 44mm 50
3 7 r

A44705C 1pcs 7"/18 cm 7mm - 1/4" 44mm 40 / / f & é ;
A44905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 7mm - /4" 44mm 30 =

A441005C 1pcs 10"/25cm 7mm - 1/4" 44mm 30

A38405P 3 pcs 4"/10 cm 7mm - 1/4" 38mm 10

A38905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 7mm - 1/4" 38mm 10

AL4405P 3pcs 4"/10 cm 7mm - /4" 44mm 10

A44905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 7mm - 1/4" 44mm 10




MOHAIR

* Designed for smooth, even application of coatings (varnishes, lacquers, enamels).

® Made with high-quality mohair fabric for superior performance

® Mohair fibers provide excellent smooth finish Ideal for achieving a fine, glossy finish
® Shed-resistant fabric minimizes lint and debris for a professional result

¢ Easy to clean and maintain for long-term use.

006000

Water Interior Thermo- Shed Fine Finish Wall/ Metal Smooth
Bonded Resistant Dry Wall Wood
s |
V38405C 1pcs 4"/10 cm -3/16" 38mm
V38705C 1pcs 7"/18 cm 5mm - 3/16" 38mm 40
7"
V38905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 5mm - 3/16" 38mm 30 e |
V381005C 1pcs 10"/ 25 cm 5mm - 3/16" 38mm 30
V44405C 1pcs 4"/10 cm 5mm - 3/16" 44mm 50 g”
I i
V44705C 1pcs 7"/18 cm 5mm - 3/16" 44mm 40
V44905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 5mm - 3/16" 44mm 30
V441005C 1pcs 10"/25cm 5mm - 3/16" 44mm 30
V38405P 3pcs 4"/10 cm 5mm - 3/16" 38mm 10
V38905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 5mm - 3/16" 38mm 10
V44405P 3 pcs 4" /10 cm 5mm - 3/16" 44mm 10 ‘
V44905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 5mm - 3/16" 44mm 10 — '




S e
POLYESTER

POLYESTER KNITTED

® High density durable polester knitted fabric

® Minimal linting for excellent results

® High paint holding capacity, reducing the need for frequent reloading
® Recommended for flat and slightly uneven surfaces

e Easy to clean with water and mild detergent for hassle-free cleanup

Water Interior Exterior Thermo-
Bonded

"
EOETEETTIETE o
P38405C 1pcs 4" /10 cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm -
P38705C 1pcs 7"/18 cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 40
P38905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 30 -
P381005C 1pcs 10"/25cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 30
9"
P44405C 1pcs 4"/10 cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 50 | |
P44705C 1pcs 7"/18 cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 40 -
P44905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 30
P441005C 1pcs 10"/25cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 30
P38405P 3pcs 4"/10 cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 10
P38905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 10mm - 3/8" 38mm 10
P44405P 3pcs 4"/10 cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 10
P44905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 10mm - 3/8" 44mm 10




POLYESTER

POLYESTER WOVEN

® Durable polyester fiber for efficient paint holding and release

e Compatible with most water-based and oil-based paints, stains, and varnishes for versatile use
® Shed free for excellent results

® High paint holding capacity, reducing the need for frequent reloading

® No skip coverage with fewer trips to the paint tray

¢ Easy to clean with water and mild detergent for hassle-free cleanup

0GOS

Water Interior Exterior Thermo- Shed Dry Wall
Bonded Resistant
4"

COErTETEETTIETE

C38405C 1pcs 4" /10 cm 15mm - 5/8" 38mm é £

€38705C 1pcs 7"/18 cm 15mm - 5/8" 38mm 40

€38905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 15mm - 5/8" 38mm 30

€381005C 1pcs 10"/25cm 15mm - 5/8" 38mm 30

C44405C 1pcs 4 /10 cm 15mm - 5/8" 44mm 50

C44705C 1pcs 7" /18 cm 15mm - 5/8" 44mm 40

C44905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 15mm - 5/8" 44mm 30

C441005C 1pcs 10"/ 25 cm 15mm - 5/8" 44mm 30

C38405P 3 pcs 4" /10 cm 15mm - 5/8" 38mm 10

C38905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 15mm - 5/8" 38mm 10

C44405P 3pcs 4 /10 cm 15mm - 5/8" 44mm 10

C44905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 15mm - 5/8" 44mm 10
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EPOXY FLOW

EPOXY FLOW

® Designed to apply epoxy coatings smoothly and evenly, ensuring a professional finish

e Made durable for epoxy's tough demands.

e Available in various sizes to accommodate different surface areas and project requirements
® Provides efficient coverage and minimizes streaks or bubbles in the epoxy coating.

¢ Can be used for both epoxy floor coatings and epoxy paint applications.

e0PGLR0

Water Interior Exterior Thermo- Shed Epoxy Durable Floor
Bonded Resistant Coatings

E38405C 1pcs 4"/10 cm 8mm - 5/16" 38mm

E38705C 1pcs 7" /18 cm 8mm - 5/16" 38mm 40 70

E38905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 8mm - 5/16" 38mm 30

E381005C 1pcs 10"/25cm 8mm - 5/16" 38mm 30 P

E44405C 1pcs 4"/10cm 8mm - 5/16" 4hmm 50 ) 9" ,
T 1

E44705C 1pcs 7"/18 cm 8mm - 5/16" 44mm 40

E44905C 1pcs 9"/23cm 8mm - 5/16" 44mm 30 B

E441005C 1pcs 10"/ 25 cm 8mm - 5/16" 44mm 30

E38405P 3pcs 4 /10 cm 8mm - 5/16" 38mm 10

E38905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 8mm - 5/16" 38mm 10

E44405P 3pcs 4 /10 cm 8mm - 5/16" 44mm 10 '

E44905P 3pcs 9"/23cm 8mm - 5/16" 44mm 10 ' '
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MICROFIBER

MICROFIBER - SMOOTH

‘.:'En:'f o ® Specifically designed for achieving a smooth finish with minimal texture
.-';::"f' : ‘:" o ‘ ® Microfiber fabric holds and releases paint efficiently, reducing splatters
,fr--:-". f-";" ' 1 ‘ ® Compact size and design make it ideal for small or detailed painting projects
‘i P ..‘ Q’ ® Provides a lint-free and streak-free finish for professional-looking results
e §f " “ 4
e A pi‘
| ’ ; , ‘ ‘
Water Shed Fine Finish
Resistant
oo Jowcamno s nor] o[ owirr | e
MF0207 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm 06mm
MF0307 1,2,10 pcs 3"/7cm 7mm - 1/4" 06mm 50
MF0407 1,2,10 pcs 4"/10 cm 7mm - 1/4" 06mm 50
MF0607 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 7mm - 1/4" 06mm 50
MICROFIBER - SEMI SMOOTH
o Specifically designed for achieving a semi smooth finish with light texture
4 ‘:{ ® Provides a balanced level of smoothness and texture
‘j,.f 3 {*\ ' ® Microfiber fabric holds and releases paint efficiently, reducing splatters
“-< \ . o Compact size and design make it ideal for small or detailed painting projects
’,."zg‘_ o -f! ’ ' ® Provides a lint-free and streak-free finish for professional-looking results
F ;.—' > g “’ I !
Water Shed Lightly
Resistant  Textured Dry
Wall

MF0210 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm 10mm - 06mm

MF0310 1,2,10 pcs 3"/7cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50
MF0410 1,2,10 pcs 4"/10 cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50
MF0610 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50



MICROFIBER - ROUGH

i
{"( ; @ Specifically designed for rough finishes
t* e __(' ® Provides a great coverage a consistent textured finsih
o 2 a # ® Microfiber fabric holds and releases paint efficiently, reducing splatters
oS 1 P e Compact size and design make it ideal for small or detailed painting projects
-4 35' "' a ¥ ' ’i‘;: ® Provides a lint-free and streak-free finish for professional-looking results
RE -1-1~=
Water Shed Heavily
Resistant Textured Plaster
or Stucco

MF0220 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm 20mm - 06mm

MF0320 1,2,10 pcs 3"/7cm 20mm - 3/4" 06mm 50
MF0420 1,2,10 pcs 4"/10 cm 20mm - 3/4" 06mm 50
MF0620 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 20mm - 3/4" 06mm 50

POLYESTER

POLYESTER WOVEN - SEMI SMOOTH

® Specifically designed for achieving a semi smooth finish with light texture

3

® Durable polyester fiber for efficient paint holding and release

F:
P

( f R ‘ ® Compatible with most water and oil based paints, stains, and varnishes
& - H ® Shed free for excellent results
p : : ® No skip coverage with fewer trips to the paint tray
Water Shed Lightly
Resistant  Textured Dry
Wall
Lercee avcamon e v ] s e |t

PS0210 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm

PS0310 1,2,10 pcs 3"/7cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50

PS0410 1,2,10 pcs 4" /10 cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50

PS0610 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50




POLYESTER WOVEN - SEMI ROUGH

@ Specifically designed for rough finishes

® Durable polyester fiber for efficient paint holding and release

® Compatible with most water and oil based paints, stains, and varnishes
® Shed free for excellent results

® No skip coverage with fewer trips to the paint tray

Water Shed Heavily
Resistant Textured Plaster
or Stucco

PR0215 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm 15mm - 5/8" 06mm

PRO315 1,2,10 pcs 3"/7cm 15mm - 5/8" 06mm 50
PR0O415 1,2,10 pcs 4"/10cm 15mm - 5/8" 06mm 50
PRO615 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 15mm - 5/8" 06mm 50

POLYESTER KNITTED - SEMI SMOOTH

@ High density durable polester knitted fabric
® Minimal linting for excellent results
— ' @ High paint holding capacity, reducing the need for frequent reloading
‘ ® Recommended for flat and slightly uneven surfaces

' :0- g ' Q
'L

Water Lightly
Textured Dry
Wall

ARTICLE NO. | DESCRIPTION | SIZE /LENGTH PILE/NAP DIAMETER m

PK0210 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm 10mm - 06mm

PK0310 1,2,10 pcs 3"/7cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50
PK0410 1,2,10 pcs 4"/10 cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50
PK0610 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 10mm - 3/8" 06mm 50



ACRYLIC - SEMI SMOOTH

/ - ® Specifically designed for achieving a semi smooth finish with light texture
® Designed for smooth application of acrylic paints
® Durable and with high absorption with excellent coverage and finish

" Jr .
(‘x{/ J > \*’ ® An all-rounder fabric which is shed-free suitable for most paint jobs

-
e b B
I . = ="
F &
' .
-~ > %
L

Water Shed Lightly
Resistant  Textured Dry
Wall
AS0207 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm 06mm
AS0307 1,2,10 pcs 3'/7cm 7mm - 1/4" 06mm 50
AS0407 1,2,10 pcs 4'/10cm 7mm - 1/4" 06mm 50
AS0607 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 7mm - 1/4" 06mm 50

MOHAIR - ULTRA SMOOTH

@ Designed for ultra smooth and even application of coatings
® Made with high-quality mohair fabric for superior performance

‘ ® Mohair fibers for excellent, smooth, glossy finish
" _ . " ® Shed-resistant fabric minimizes lint and debris for a professional result
Water Shed Fine Finish
Resistant

Us0205 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm -3/16" 06mm
Us0305 1,2,10 pcs 3"/7cm 5mm - 3/16" 06mm 50
US0405 1,2,10 pcs 4"/10 cm 5mm - 3/16" 06mm 50

Us0e05 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 5mm - 3/16" 06mm 50
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EPOXY FLOW

EPOXY FLOW

e Smoothly applies epoxy coatings for a pro finish.

@ Built tough to handle epoxy's harsh chemicals.
® Ensures even coverage, no streaks or bubbles.

' ® |deal for floors and paint with epoxy.
o _ 0
’
',
" Water Shed Fine Finish Epoxy
Resistant Coatings

EF0208 1,2,10 pcs 2"/5cm 8mm - 5/16" 06mm
EF0308 1,2,10 pcs 3"/7cm 8mm - 5/16" 06mm 50
EF0408 1,2,10 pcs 4"/10 cm 8mm - 5/16" 06mm 50

EF0608 1,2,10 pcs 6"/15cm 8mm - 5/16" 06mm 50
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_ o EASY GRIP

@ Roller frame with a rubber handle for comfortable and ergonomic grip
® Designed to reduce hand fatigue during extended painting sessions

® Rubber handle provides a secure and slip-resistant grip for precise control
® Durable construction for long-lasting performance

o Compatible with most standard roller covers
® Cage frame made with of 5 galvanized wires
® Available in 4", 6", 7" and 9" with diameters of 1.50" and 1.75"

40

Extendable 5-Spoke  Ultra Comfort

Cage Grip
FR3807T 1pcs 7"/18 cm 38mm
FR4407T 1pcs 7"/18 cm 44mm 25
FR3809T 1pcs 9"/23cm 38mm 25
FR4409T 1pcs 9"/23cm 44mm 25
FR3810T 1pcs 10"/ 25 cm 38mm 25
FR&410T 1pcs 10"/25cm 44mm 25

- CLASSIC

® Roller frame with a plastic handle for lightweight and easy handling

@ Ergonomically designed for comfortable grip during painting tasks
@ Durable plastic construction for long-lasting performance

o Compatible with most standard roller covers

® Suitable for both professional painters and DIY enthusiasts

® Cage frame made with of 5 galvanized wires
® Available in 4", 6", 7" and 9" with diameters of 1.50” and 1.75"

Extendable 5-Spoke

Cage
T e T I

FR3804P 1pcs 4" /10 cm 38mm

FR4404P 1pcs 4" /10 cm 44mm 50
FR3807P 1pcs 7"/18 cm 38mm 25
FR4407P 1pcs 7"/18 cm 44mm 25
FR3809P 1pcs 9"/23cm 38mm 25
FR4409P 1pcs 9"/23cm 44mm 25
FR3810P 1pcs 10"/25cm 38mm 25
FR4410P 1pcs 10"/25cm 44mm 25



EASY GRIP

— e Mini Roller frame with a rubber handle for comfortable and ergonomic grip

® Designed to reduce hand fatigue during extended painting sessions

® Rubber handle provides a secure and slip-resistant grip for precise control
— @ Durable construction for long-lasting performance
\ ® Available in 4", 6", 7" and 9" with diameters of 1.50" and 1.75"

—

Ultra Comfort
Grip

FM25410T 1pcs 254mm 4"/10 cm

FM42005T 1pcs 420mm 2"/05cm 50
FM42007T 1pcs 420mm 3"/07 cm 50
FM42010T 1pcs 420mm 4"/10 cm 50
FM42015T 1pcs 420mm 6"/15cm 50
FM58010T 1pcs 580mm 4"/10 cm 50
FM58015T 1pcs 580mm 6"/15cm 50

\1{ CLASSIC

o Mini Roller frame with a plastic handLle for lightweight and easy handling
fr— ® Ergonomically designed for comfortable grip during painting tasks

@ Durable plastic construction for long-lasting performance

® Suitable for both professional painters and DIY enthusiasts

® Available in 4", 6", 7" and 9" with diameters of 1.50" and 1.75"

I T T

FM25410P 1pcs 254mm 4"/10 cm

FM42005P 1pcs 420mm 2"/05cm 50
FM42007P 1pcs 420mm 3"/07 cm 50
FM42010P 1pcs 420mm 4"/10 cm 50
FM42015P 1pcs 420mm 6"/15cm 50
FM58010P 1pcs 580mm 4"/10cm 50
FM58015P 1pcs 580mm 6"/15cm 50
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ANCILLARIES




ROLLER & MINI ROLLER TRAYS

@ Paint tray designed for use with paint rollers & Mini Rollers

e Durable and lightweight construction for easy handling

® Deep well to hold a sufficient amount of paint for efficient painting
@ Ribbed design for even distribution of paint on roller covers

® Suitable for use with most standard paint roller covers

TRO1P 1pcs 33x26cm 0.50 Gln
TRO2P 1pcs 25x13cm 012 Gln 50

N\ EXTENSTION POLES

e Extension pole for paint rollers allows for extended reach while painting
® Available in 2 sizes (10 Foot and 6 Foot)

@ Adjustable length to customize the height for different painting tasks

® Made from durable materials for long-lasting performance

® Saves time and effort by eliminating the need for ladders or scaffolding
® Compatible with most standard paint roller frames

EPO6S 1pcs 2 meters
EP10S 1pcs 3 meters 2 24

FILLING SETS

@ Fills and repairs small holes, cracks in walls, wood, and more
® Offers smooth, professional, seamless results
@ |deal for decorators and DIY enthusiasts seeking quality filling tools

FSO4P 4 Pcs 4,6,8,10cm




ABRASSIVE SHEETS

@ For sanding and smoothing wood, metal, plastic, drywall, etc

® Available in different grit sizes for different levels of abrasion and surface finishing

® Made with high-quality abrasive materials for efficient and effective sanding

® Provides a smooth and even sanding result with minimal scratches or marks

® Suitable for both wet and dry sanding applications, depending on the material and
desired result

GRIT DESCRIPTION LENGTH MATERIAL m

1Pkt -100 sheets 9"x1" Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
100 1Pkt -100 sheets 9"x1" Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
120 1Pkt -100 sheets 9"x11" Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
150 1Pkt -100 sheets 9"x11" Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
220 1Pkt -100 sheets 9"x11" Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
320 1Pkt -100 sheets 9"x11" Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt

ABRASSIVE ROLLS

e Sand and smooth surfaces like wood, metal, plastic, drywall
® Available in various grit sizes for different finishes

® High-quality abrasive materials for efficient sanding

® | ong roll format, cut to desired length

® For wet and dry sanding, material-dependent

IR T S

1Roll - 25 meter 96mm Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
100 TRoll - 25 meter 96mm Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
120 TRoll - 25 meter 96mm Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
150 TRoll - 25 meter 96mm Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
220 TRoll - 25 meter 96mm Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt

320 TRoll - 25 meter 96mm Silicon Carbide 6 Pkt
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g" KIT

ELITE-10 PCSKIT

@ Microfiber fabric holds and releases paint efficiently, reducing splatters
o Shed free for excellent results
o High Quality Paint Brush with Ultra Tapered synthetic blend filaments

9" ROLLER FRAME 1PCS
9" ROLLER SLEEVE 1PCS
4" SHORT MINI FRAME 1PCS
4"MINIROLLER SLEEVE 3PCS
2.5" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS
1.5" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS
1.0" MASKING TAPE 1PCS
PAINT TRAY 1PCS

PREMIUM - 10 PCS KIT

o Acrylic Shed Free Fabric for excellent coverage and finish.
o Give smooth finish and suitable for most paint job
@ Synthetic Bristle Paint Brush for best use in Oil & Water based paint

9" ROLLER FRAME 1PCS
9"ROLLER SLEEVE 1PCS
4"SHORT MINI FRAME 1PCS
4"MINI ROLLER SLEEVE 3PCS
2.5" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS
1.5" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS
1.0" MASKING TAPE 1PCS
PAINT TRAY 1PCS

VALUE -10 PCSKIT

o Durable Polyester Fibers with minimum linting & excellent results
® Recommended for flat and slightly uneven surfaces
o Light handle paint brush Provides a confort grip & consistent finish

' ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION
- ?‘V . > 9" ROLLER FRAME 1PCS
: - --" 9" ROLLER SLEEVE 1PCS

4" SHORT MINI FRAME 1PCS
4"MINIROLLER SLEEVE 3PCS
2.5" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS
15" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS
1.0" MASKING TAPE 1PCS
PAINT TRAY 1PCS



MINI ROLLER KIT

ELITE-6 PCSKIT

o Custom roller for a semi-smooth, lightly textured finish
o Compatible with most water and oil based paints, stains, and varnishes
@ High Quality paint brush for corner and edges

4" SHORT MINI FRAME 1PCS
4"MINIROLLER SLEEVE 3PCS
15" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS
PAINT TRAY 1PCS

PREMIUM -6 PCS KIT

® Acrylic Fabric for Semi Smooth finish
o Durable and high absorption fabric with excellent coverage
o Synthetic Bristle Paint Brush which can be use with variety of paint types

4"SHORT MINI FRAME 1PCS
4"MINIROLLER SLEEVE 3PCS
1.5" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS
PAINT TRAY 1PCS

VALUE - 6 PCSKIT

@ - High density durable polyester knitted fabric
o - Minimal linting for excellent results
® - High Value and perfromance paint brush for limited use

4" SHORT MINI FRAME 1PCS
4"MINIROLLER SLEEVE 3PCS
1.5" PAINT BRUSH 1PCS

PAINT TRAY 1PCS
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Address
Plot No. LE-07-08-A8
Korangi Creek Industrial Park

ST-1, Sector 38, Korangi
Karachi, Pakistan.

+92-213-8892041
+92-(0)300-0806544
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